P
ro
d
u
c
t
d
a

SWITCHING AUTOMATION LIGHT GRIDS
Illustration may differ
Ordering information
Type Part no.
GL6-CC011K00 1098785
Only in conjunction with FlexChain host
<a href="https://www.sick.com/1091608">1091608</a> | FC1A-AZ2A1A: Standard I/O
<a href="https://www.sick.com/1091609">1091609</a> | FC1A-BZ2A1A: Advanced I/O
<a href="https://www.sick.com/1091610">1091610</a> | FC1A-CZ2A1A: RS-485
<a href="https://www.sick.com/1091611">1091611</a> | FC1A-DZ2A1A: CANopen
Other models and accessories  www.sick.com/FlexChain
Detailed technical data
Features
Device version FlexChain Guest